
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Num. 

185 

48 

24 

53 

228 

133 

54 

46 

56 

118 

132 

177 

40 

Nome 

GUZZON Alice 

COLAVECCHIO Ignazio 

QUATTROVENTI Fabio 

VACCHIANO Nando 

SARACENO Gino 

CERRUTO Pietro Adriano 

NIKO 

SCIARRINO Ivan 

PIRRAGLIA Giuseppe 

LA LINGUA Riccardo 

AIUTO Francesco 

GUGLIOTTA Gabriel Angel 

BARBATO Gennaro 

Club 

Mart Motors 

Team D.P.S. 

Team D.P.S. 

Team Vacchiano 

Team Giesse Racing 

Adriano Motors 

Team D.P.S. 

Accardo Racing 

De Luca Racing 

Accardo Racing 

VEGGIO Corse 

Adriano Motors 

Team Racing Nerone 

Punti totali 

50 

44 

36 

34 

29 

29 

27 

24 

21 

19 

16 

14 

12 

Diff 

0 

6 

14 

16 

21 

21 

23 

26 

29 

31 

34 

36 

38 

F1  

25 

22 

20 

16 

9 

14 

13 

12 

10 

18 

15 

1 

11 

F2  

25 

22 

16 

18 

20 

15 

14 

12 

11 

1 

1 

13 

1 
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REGIONI SUD
Stagione: 2024

06/04/2024 18/05/2024

Pos Num. Nome Totale Diff Differenza F1 F2 Totale F1 F2 Totale

1 53 VACCHIANO Nando 76 0 0 22 20 42 16 18 34

2 24 QUATTROVENTI Fabio 74 2 2 16 22 38 20 16 36

3 48 COLAVECCHIO Ignazio 70 6 4 1 25 26 22 22 44

4 133 CERRUTO Pietro Adriano 65 11 5 18 18 36 14 15 29

5 54 NIKO 54 22 11 11 16 27 13 14 27

6 46 SCIARRINO Ivan 51 25 3 12 15 27 12 12 24

7 185 GUZZON Alice 50 26 1 x x x 25 25 50

8 228 SARACENO Gino 50 26 0 20 1 21 9 20 29

9 177 GUGLIOTTA Gabriel 28 48 22 13 1 14 1 13 14

10 40 BARBATO Gennaro 27 49 1 1 14 15 11 1 12

11 123 BOCCACCIO Joseph 26 50 1 25 1 26 x x x

12 43 SCIARRINO Francesco 23 53 3 10 13 23 x x x

13 56 PIRRAGLIA Giuseppe 21 55 2 x x x 10 11 21

14 118 LA LINGUA Riccardo 19 57 2 x x x 18 1 19

15 132 AIUTO Francesco 18 58 1 1 1 2 15 1 16

16 125 VITIELLO Luigi 16 60 2 15 1 16 x x x

17 109 BAGLIERI Anthony 15 61 1 14 1 15 x x x

18 96 FERRANTE Giovanni 2 74 13 1 1 2 x x x

Legenda Primo posto Secondo posto Terzo posto

06/04/2024 Airola

18/05/2024 Binetto

TTKrono



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Num. 

124 

94 

222 

19 

85 

185 

48 

444 

7 

24 

53 

77 

133 

228 

54 

118 

46 

132 

56 

177 

40 

Nome 

BUSCEMA Francesco 

IANNINI Giuseppe 

CONSOLI Alberto 

CARLUCCI Franco 

SORRENTINO Giuseppe 

GUZZON Alice 

COLAVECCHIO Ignazio 

MARINO Samuele 

SCIACCA Vincenzo 

QUATTROVENTI Fabio 

VACCHIANO Nando 

ADINOLFI Gennaro 

CERRUTO Pietro Adriano 

SARACENO Gino 

NIKO 

LA LINGUA Riccardo 

SCIARRINO Ivan 

AIUTO Francesco 

PIRRAGLIA Giuseppe 

GUGLIOTTA Gabriel Angel 

BARBATO Gennaro 

Club 

Buscema Racing Team 

Team D.P.S. 

Accardo Racing 

Team Monaco 

ROTONDO Corse 

Mart Motors 

Team D.P.S. 

Team Mannino 

BSC Moto 

Team D.P.S. 

Team Vacchiano 

AGR Team 

Adriano Motors 

Team Giesse Racing 

Team D.P.S. 

Accardo Racing 

Accardo Racing 

VEGGIO Corse 

De Luca Racing 

Adriano Motors 

Team Racing Nerone 

Punti totali 

43 

40 

38 

31 

29 

27 

25 

25 

23 

21 

20 

19 

16 

14 

14 

12 

11 

10 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

0 

3 

5 

12 

14 

16 

18 

18 

20 

22 

23 

24 

27 

29 

29 

31 

32 

33 

35 

36 

37 

F1  

18 

20 

22 

16 

15 

14 

13 

25 

1 

12 

10 

1 

8 

3 

7 

11 

6 

9 

4 

1 

5 

F2  

25 

20 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

0 

22 

9 

10 

18 

8 

11 

7 

1 

5 

1 

4 

6 

1 
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SCOOTERMATIC
Stagione: 2024

23/03/2024 06/04/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024 18/05/2024

Pos Num. Nome Totale Diff Differenza F1 F2 Totale F1 F2 Totale F1 F2 Totale F1 F2 Totale F1 F2 Totale

1 7 SCIACCA Vincenzo 85 0 0 25 18 43 x x x x x x 20 22 42 x x x

2 94 Team IANNINI - ROMAN 85 0 0 x x x 25 20 45 x x x x x x 20 20 40

3 8 Team BONFIGLIO - CONSOLI 82 3 3 20 20 40 x x x x x x 22 20 42 x x x

4 222 CONSOLI Alberto 80 5 2 x x x 20 22 42 x x x x x x 22 16 38

5 7 SCIACCA Vincenzo 70 15 10 x x x 22 25 47 x x x x x x 1 22 23

6 124 BUSCEMA Francesco 69 16 1 18 25 43 x x x x x x 1 25 26 x x x

7 10 Team ABELLO - GUZZON 69 16 0 22 22 44 x x x x x x 25 DQ 25 x x x

8 124 BUSCEMA Francesco 62 23 7 x x x 18 1 19 x x x x x x 18 25 43

9 85 SORRENTINO Giuseppe 59 26 3 x x x 14 16 30 x x x x x x 15 14 29

10 47 LA ROSA Gianluca 53 32 6 13 13 26 x x x x x x 18 9 27 x x x

11 77 ADINOLFI Gennaro 52 33 1 x x x 15 18 33 x x x x x x 1 18 19

12 194 BIRTELE Paolo 50 35 2 x x x x x x 25 25 50 x x x x x x

13 82 GIORDANO Emanuele 48 37 2 15 1 16 x x x x x x 16 16 32 x x x

14 30 DI FALCO Giuseppe 45 40 3 1 16 17 x x x x x x 15 13 28 x x x

15 77 ADINOLFI Gennaro 44 41 1 x x x x x x 22 22 44 x x x x x x

16 26 TROVATO Pietro 43 42 1 12 12 24 x x x x x x 1 18 19 x x x

17 53 VACCHIANO Nando 43 42 0 x x x 11 12 23 x x x x x x 10 10 20

18 15 CASTILLETTI Carmelo 42 43 1 14 1 15 x x x x x x 12 15 27 x x x

19 24 QUATTROVENTI Fabio 42 43 0 x x x 8 13 21 x x x x x x 12 9 21

20 58 BERNARDELLI Luca 40 45 2 x x x x x x 20 20 40 x x x x x x

21 48 COLAVECCHIO Ignazio 40 45 0 x x x 1 14 15 x x x x x x 13 12 25

22 133 CERRUTO Pietro Adriano 38 47 2 7 5 12 x x x x x x 14 12 26 x x x

23 361 SPADONI Giacomo 36 49 2 x x x x x x 18 18 36 x x x x x x

24 133 CERRUTO Pietro Adriano 36 49 0 x x x 9 11 20 x x x x x x 8 8 16

25 109 BAGLIERI Anthony 34 51 2 4 6 10 x x x x x x 10 14 24 x x x

26 117 GRANA Marco 32 53 2 x x x x x x 16 16 32 x x x x x x

27 44 SCALABRINO Bryan 32 53 0 10 11 21 x x x x x x 3 8 11 x x x

28 19 CARLUCCI Franco 31 54 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x 16 15 31

29 8 BONFIGLIO Angelo 28 57 3 x x x 13 15 28 x x x x x x x x x

30 111 SCARAMOZZINO Pasquale 27 58 1 x x x x x x 13 14 27 x x x x x x

31 185 GUZZON Alice 27 58 0 x x x x x x x x x x x x 14 13 27

32 54 NIKO 27 58 0 x x x 3 10 13 x x x x x x 7 7 14

33 78 STOCCO Luca 26 59 1 x x x x x x 11 15 26 x x x x x x

34 128 BONA Francesco Paolo 26 59 0 11 15 26 x x x x x x x x x x x x

35 123 BOCCACCIO Joseph 26 59 0 16 10 26 x x x x x x x x x x x x

36 66 MANNINO Maurizio 26 59 0 6 9 15 x x x x x x 6 5 11 x x x

37 99 LOMBARDO Damiano 26 59 0 8 8 16 x x x x x x 7 3 10 x x x

38 444 MARINO Samuele 25 60 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x 25 DQ 25

39 228 SARACENO Gino 25 60 0 x x x 10 1 11 x x x x x x 3 11 14

40 185 GUZZON Alice 25 60 0 x x x x x x 15 10 25 x x x x x x

41 46 SCIARRINO Ivan 24 61 1 x x x 4 9 13 x x x x x x 6 5 11

42 228 SARACENO Gino 24 61 0 3 7 10 x x x x x x 13 1 14 x x x

43 122 NIGRO Alfio 23 62 1 2 1 3 x x x x x x 9 11 20 x x x

44 24 QUATTROVENTI Fabio 22 63 1 x x x x x x 9 13 22 x x x x x x

45 309 BERTAGLIA Mattia 22 63 0 x x x x x x 14 8 22 x x x x x x

46 38 TRANCHINA Gianluca 21 64 1 x x x x x x x x x 11 10 21 x x x

47 730 TORTOSA Matteo 21 64 0 x x x x x x 12 9 21 x x x x x x

48 70 TRANCHIDA Fabio 21 64 0 5 4 9 x x x x x x 8 4 12 x x x

49 28 CHIOLLO Alessio 17 68 4 x x x x x x 6 11 17 x x x x x x

50 89 SCELZO Gennaro 17 68 0 x x x 16 1 17 x x x x x x x x x

51 67 BARBERA Giusepp Flavio 16 69 1 2 2 4 x x x x x x 5 7 12 x x x

52 34 BENEVENTI Francesco 16 69 0 x x x x x x 10 6 16 x x x x x x

53 164 RIZZO Pietro 15 70 1 1 14 15 x x x x x x x x x x x x

54 40 BARBATO Gennaro 15 70 0 x x x 1 8 9 x x x x x x 5 1 6

55 5 MORSELLI Davide 14 71 1 x x x x x x 7 7 14 x x x x x x

56 23 SCARAMOZZINO Davide 13 72 1 x x x x x x 1 12 13 x x x x x x

57 177 GUGLIOTTA Gabriel 13 72 0 x x x 5 1 6 x x x x x x 1 6 7

58 123 BOCCACCIO Joseph 13 72 0 x x x 12 1 13 x x x x x x x x x

59 118 LA LINGUA Riccardo 12 73 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x 11 1 12

60 132 AIUTO Francesco 12 73 0 x x x 1 1 2 x x x x x x 9 1 10

61 103 ASSENZA Evian 11 74 1 2 1 3 x x x x x x 2 6 8 x x x

62 777 MANZO Davide 11 74 0 x x x x x x 8 3 11 x x x x x x

63 11 DIANA Cristian 11 74 0 2 3 5 x x x x x x 4 2 6 x x x

64 38 TRANCHINA Gianluca 10 75 1 9 1 10 x x x x x x x x x x x x

65 43 SCIARRINO Francesco 9 76 1 x x x 2 7 9 x x x x x x x x x

66 63 FRANCO Antonio Francesco 8 77 1 x x x x x x 3 5 8 x x x x x x

67 56 PIRRAGLIA Giuseppe 8 77 0 x x x x x x x x x x x x 4 4 8

68 125 VITIELLO Luigi 8 77 0 x x x 7 1 8 x x x x x x x x x

69 25 ARENA Federico 7 78 1 2 1 3 x x x x x x 2 2 4 x x x

70 109 BAGLIERI Anthony 7 78 0 x x x 6 1 7 x x x x x x x x x

71 98 CARUSO Marco 6 79 1 x x x x x x 4 2 6 x x x x x x

72 132 AIUTO Francesco 6 79 0 x x x x x x 5 1 6 x x x x x x

73 17 DEVAIS 5 80 1 x x x x x x 1 4 5 x x x x x x

74 132 AIUTO Francesco 5 80 0 2 1 3 x x x x x x 1 1 2 x x x

75 928 FAZIO Gianluca 4 81 1 x x x x x x 2 2 4 x x x x x x

76 80 QUARANTA Salvatore 4 81 0 x x x x x x x x x 2 2 4 x x x

77 84 GUARNOTTA Matteo 4 81 0 x x x x x x 2 2 4 x x x x x x

78 88 ESPOSITO Raffaele 4 81 0 x x x x x x 2 2 4 x x x x x x

79 14 GAGLIANO Antonino 3 82 1 x x x x x x x x x 1 2 3 x x x

80 27 AVVISATO Francesco 3 82 0 x x x x x x 2 1 3 x x x x x x

81 74 DONATI Silvio 3 82 0 x x x x x x 2 1 3 x x x x x x

82 154 CIRILLO Alfonso 2 83 1 x x x 1 1 2 x x x x x x x x x

83 115 LAZZONI Marco 2 83 0 x x x x x x 1 1 2 x x x x x x

84 96 FERRANTE Giovanni 2 83 0 x x x 1 1 2 x x x x x x x x x

85 633 DI GIOVANNI Antonino 2 83 0 x x x x x x x x x 1 1 2 x x x



86 93 GALULLO Michele 2 83 0 x x x x x x 1 1 2 x x x x x x

87 87 SCIANNA Ignazio 2 83 0 1 1 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x

Legenda Primo posto Secondo posto Terzo posto

23/03/2024 Favara

06/04/2024 Airola

20/04/2024 Modena

11/05/2024 Favara

18/05/2024 Binetto

TTKrono


